
From 8am to 12pmDELI BREAKFAST MENUDELI BREAKFAST MENU

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.

Contains Dairy         Contains Nuts         Contains Gluten          Locally Sourced           Signature            Vegetarian

        Available on our Deli shelves.

TIRAMISU PANCAKES

Mascarpone, espresso cream

80

DELI’S “FRENCH TOAST”

Candied orange brioche, matcha 
cream, salted toffee sauce

85

ACAI BOWL

Semi frozen coconut, chia seeds, 
sunflower seeds, banana & wild berries

FRUIT PLATTER 

Seasonal fruits

YOGHURT IN A JAR

SIMPLY YOGHURT

YOGHURT PARFAIT 
OF THE DAY 

FIVE-SEEDS HOMEMADE
MUESLI 

35

 
45

 
65

 GRANOLA & YOGHURT 65

EGGS ALL THE WAY 

MATCHA PANNA COTTA 

Home-made granola, wild berries

95

65

65EPISODES BASKET

Choice of 3 breakfast pastries

OVEN-BAKED

65

65

Baby rocket salad, Couronne de
Touraine cheese, aged balsamic,
figs, 30% rye bread 

85

BREADS & PRESERVES  

Selection of freshly baked breads
served with butter & preserves

CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE 

Selection of 3 types of cheese,
3 types of charcuterie bread basket,
butter & preserves

130

FARMED MUSHROOMS &

TRUFFLE COCOTTE

Slow-cooked eggs, truffle cream,
& locally farmed mushrooms confit,
black truffle

FRIED EGGS ON HERBED 
SOUR YOGHURT 

Chili butter, herbs oil, toasted
pine seeds

EGGS YOUR WAY

2 free-range eggs, chicken sausage,
potato croquette 

AVOCADO TOAST

Caponata, salsa verde, avocado,
poached eggs, wild oats loaf

105

85

85

80

EMIRATI INSPIRED

SHAKSHOUKA 

Beef sujuk, capsicum & tomato 

ragout, scrambled eggs

EMIRATI BREAKFAST SET

Baleela, baid tamat, Arabic cheese, 

balaleet, khameer bread

BALALEET OMELETTE

Saffron sweetened vermicelli 

75

80

65

All our eggs are sustainably sourced.

ADD-ONS

POTATO & CROQUETTES 

CHICKEN SAUSAGE 

GRILLED TURKISH SUJUK 

SMOKED BEEF BACON

GUACAMOLE

35
 

35  

45

40 

35

PLANT BASED YOGHURT 45
FIGS & ARUGULA CROSTINI



GREEN
Avocado, spinach, pineapple, banana, coconut milk

BERRIES 
Açaí, strawberry, raspberry, blackberry, peanut 
butter

DATES PALM 
Emirates Palace Honey, dates, cinnamon, peanut 
butter

EXOTIC 

Strawberry, banana, papaya, apple juice  

JUICES

Orange, Green Apple, Pineapple, 

Strawberry, Pomegranate, 

Watermelon

Created your own freshly squeezed 

juice from our Deli 300ml

65

55

FRESHLY MADE SMOOTHIES 65

MATCHA
Organic Matcha Cocktail Grade, vanilla ice cream, 
coconut

NUTTY 
Vanilla ice cream, pistachio, peanut butter

CHOCO
Vanilla ice cream,  pralines, brownie

FRESHLY MADE MILKSHAKES 65

From 8am to 12pm

FINE TEAS

WHITE TEAS

Rose White

Bamboo White Snow

GREEN TEAS 

Japanese Sencha

Tropical Green

Jasmine Phoenix Pearls

Moroccan Mint

OOLONG TEAS 

Tie Guan Yin

Milk Oolong

BLACK TEAS

English Breakfast 

Majestic Earl Grey

Darjeeling 2nd Flush

Masala Spice Chai

HERBAL INFUSIONS 

Chamomile Blossoms

Chamomile Cooler 

Ginger Breeze

Mint Duo

Apple Elderflower Cocktail

Rush Hour Berry

Rooibos Arabian Delight Blend

45
All our teas are sustainably sourced.

All our coffee beans are sustainably sourced.

Espresso

Ristretto

Cortado

Piccolo

Espresso Macchiato

Double Espresso

35

35

40

40

40

45

Americano

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mochaccino

Hot Chocolate

Latte 

45

45

45

45

45

45

Caramel Latte

Spanish Latte 

Camelccino

Affogato

55

55

55

55

CLASSIC COFFEES

Almond milk, Coconut milk, Soy milk & Oat milk available upon request.

French Press

AeroPress

Cold Brew

55

60

60

V60

Chemex

65

65

Choose your own coffee beans:

SIGNATURE MANUAL BREWING

Kaffa – Ethiopia – Medium roast, deep, rich and chocolaty notes. 

Guji – Ethiopia – Medium roast, smooth character with aromas of sweet peach & 

a smooth chocolate mouthfeel – Recommended.

Chapada De Minas – Brazil – Light roast, rich medium bodied with notes of cocoa

& an almond aftertaste.

Turkish Coffee

Arabic Coffee – Dallah

Nitro Coffee

Episodes Gold Cappuccino

PREMIUM COFFEES

50

50

60

90

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.

Please allow 15 minutes of preparation time.          Available on our Deli shelves.

Contains Dairy         Contains Nuts         Contains Gluten          Locally Sourced           Signature            Vegetarian

DELI BEVERAGE MENU


